
 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 
Transnet Freight Rail a Division of Transnet SOC Ltd. (Reg. No. 1990/000900/30), invites all interested parties to respond 
to a request for quotation (RFQ) as indicated below: 
 
All tenders should be submitted on the appropriate tender forms in a sealed envelope. The envelope must indicate the 
RFQ number, full description and closing date and should be deposited in the tender box before 10h00 on the closing 
date of the tender/s. 
 
If delivered by hand, the Tender submissions must be addressed to Supply Chain Services, Admin Support, 
Tender Box, Office No. 2, Property Management Building, Austen Street, Beaconsfield, Kimberley. 
 
RFQ documents may be obtained until Friday, 22 November 2013 at Transnet Freight Rail, Supply Chain Services, 
Office No. 2, Property Management Building, Austen Street, Beaconsfield, Kimberley. 
 
RFQ documents can be viewed on the website (http://www.transnetfreightrail.co.za/Website/tenders.html  
RFQ documents to be collected until Friday, 22 November 2013 before 15h00. Tenderers are advised to confirm 
their attendance beforehand with Leonie Visagie Tel: 053 838 3119, E-mail: Leonie.Visagie@transnet.net  
respectively. 
 

RFQ NUMBER 
 
SCOPE OF WORK 
 
 
REQUIRED AT    
 
BRIEFING DATE 
 
 
 
 
 
 
PRE-REQUIREMENTS 
 
 
TENDER FEE 
 
CLOSING DATE   
 
CLOSING TIME  
 
NOTE 
 
 
 
For enquiries contact:   
 
Tender queries - 
 

Technical -  

KBY/52618 
 
Remove, transport and dispose of asbestos waste from various TFR sites for a 
period of 12 (twelve) months. 
 
Western Cape, Eastern Cape, Free State and Northern Cape 
 
A COMPULSORY INFORMATION MEETING WILL BE HELD AT: 
PROPERTY MANAGEMENT BUILDING, GROUND FLOOR BOARDROOM, AUSTEN 
STREET, BEACONSFIELD, KIMBERLEY. 
DATE: 25/11/2013 TIME: 11:00 (Respondents failing to attend the compulsory 
briefing session and site visit will be disqualified. Respondents without a valid 
RFQ document will not be allowed to attend the Briefing session). 
 
CIDB certificate level GB1/CE1/ME1, Certificate Registered as Asbestos 
Contractor  (These documents are needed in the evaluation processes) 
 
Free of charge!!!!!!!! 
 
Tuesday, 10 December 2013 at Kimberley  
 
10:00 
 
FOR SAFETY REASONS, ALL COMPANIES ATTENDING THE TENDER BRIEFING / 
SITE MEETING ARE REQUIRED TO BRING ALONG THEIR PROTECTIVE 
CLOTHING (REFLECTOR JACKETS AND SAFERTY BOOTS). 
 
 
 
Christopher Williams, Tel: 053-838 3477 
 

Sam Fiff, Tel: 051-408 2565 / 083 284 3619 

 
Transnet Freight Rail urges Clients & Suppliers to report fraud/corruption at Transnet to TIPOFFS 
ANONYMOUS: 0800 003 056 

 

 

"P
RE

VI
EW

 C
OP

Y 
ON

LY
"

http://www.transnetfreightrail/
mailto:Leonie.Visagie@transnet.net

